
This list is not exhaustive, nor does it constitute a recommendation of the service providers.

Please check any waste management and transport licences are in place before arranging for any collection.

Waste management companies
Company Website Contact
Acumen Waste Services https://acumenwaste.co.uk/ info@acumenwaste.co.uk
Augean https://www.augean.co.uk/ https://www.augean.co.uk/contact/
AVC WEEECo https://avcweeeco.com/index.php info@weeeco.co.uk
Axil Integrated Services https://axil-is.com/ info@axil-is.com
Beyondly https://www.beyond.ly/ https://www.beyond.ly/contact-us/
Biffa https://www.biffa.co.uk/ https://www.biffa.co.uk/support-resources/enquiries
Bristol Waste Centre https://bristolwastecompany.co.uk/ general@bristolwastecompany.co.uk
Bywaters https://www.bywaters.co.uk/ enquiries@bywaters.co.uk
B&M Waste Services https://www.bandmwaste.com/ https://www.bandmwaste.com/contact-us/
Clarity https://clarity.eco/ info@clarityenv.eu
CSG https://www.csg.co.uk/ enquiries@csg.co.uk
Cumbria Waste Group https://cumbriawaste.co.uk/ https://cumbriawaste.co.uk/get-in-touch/
CWM Environmental https://www.cwmenvironmental.co.uk/ https://www.cwmenvironmental.co.uk/contact/
Ecogenesys https://ecogenesys.co.uk/ https://ecogenesys.co.uk/contact/
Enva https://enva.com/ https://enva.com/#contact
European Recycling Platform https://erp-recycling.org/ info@erp-recycling.org
FCC Environment https://commercial.fccenvironment.co.uk/ customer@fccenvironment.co.uk
First Mile https://www.thefirstmile.co.uk/ https://www.thefirstmile.co.uk/quote
Fletchers Waste Management https://www.fletcherswastemanagement.co.uk/ info@fletcherswaste.co.uk
Grundon https://www.grundon.com/ info@grundon.com
iwaste https://www.iwaste.co.uk/ hello@iwaste.co.uk
Light Bros https://lightbros.co.uk/ info@lightbros.co.uk
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Max Recycle https://www.maxrecycle.com/ recyclenow@maxrecycle.com
Recolight https://www.recolight.co.uk/ info@recolight.co.uk
Reconomy https://www.reconomy.com/ contactus@reconomy.com
Recorra https://www.recorra.co.uk/ https://www.recorra.co.uk/contact-us/
Recycling Lives Service https://recyclinglives-services.com/ enquiries@recyclinglives-services.com
Remondis https://www.remondis-uk.com/ info@remondis.co.uk
Scotwaste Recycling https://scotwaste.com/ https://scotwaste.com/contact-us/
Slicker Recycling https://www.slickerrecycling.com/ https://www.slickerrecycling.com/contact-us/
Suez https://www.suez.co.uk/en-gb https://quotes.suez.co.uk/contact-us
Thalia Waste Management https://thalia.co.uk/ https://thalia.co.uk/contact-us/
Valpak https://www.valpak.co.uk/ info@valpak.co.uk
Veolia https://www.veolia.co.uk/ https://www.veolia.co.uk/contact-veolia
WasteCare https://www.wastecare.co.uk/ recycling@wastecare.co.uk
Waste Experts https://wasteexperts.co.uk/ info@wasteexperts.co.uk
WRC Recycling https://wrcrecycling.co.uk/ info@wrcrecycling.co.uk
WSR Recycling https://wsrrecycling.co.uk/ https://wsrrecycling.co.uk/contact-us/
Zest Recycle https://www.zestrecycle.co.uk/ enquiries@zestrecycle.co.uk
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